
HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 3:21 PM  6/30/2016  Page 1Cincinnati Aquatic Club
The Open Water Championship - 6/29/2016

Sanction #: OH-16LC-20
Team Rankings - Through Event 8

Combined Team Scores - Allegheny Mountain Division
Place Team Points

1 Seneca Valley Swim Club 272Seneca Valley Swim Club
2 Valley Points Family YMCA Stin 166Valley Points Family YMCA Stin
3 Montour Aqua Club 108Montour Aqua Club
4 South Fayette Aqua Club 47South Fayette Aqua Club
5 Greater Pittsburgh Aquatic Clu 20Greater Pittsburgh Aquatic Clu
5 Wheeling YMCA - WV 20Wheeling YMCA - WV
5 Moon Aqua Club 20Moon Aqua Club
8 Mt Lebanon Aqua Club 17Mt Lebanon Aqua Club
9 UnAtt - Usc Swim Club 16UnAtt - Usc Swim Club
9 Greater Latrobe Aqua Club 16Greater Latrobe Aqua Club

11 Team Pittsburgh 12Team Pittsburgh
714.00Total

Combined Team Scores - Lake Erie Division
Place Team Points

1 Great Lakes Sailfish Swimming 60Great Lakes Sailfish Swimming
2 Lake Erie Silver Dolphins 56Lake Erie Silver Dolphins
3 Heat- Hudson Explorers Aquatic 37Heat- Hudson Explorers Aquatic
4 SwimStrong 17SwimStrong

170.00Total
Combined Team Scores - Ohio Division

Place Team Points

1 Northern KY Clippers 541Northern KY Clippers
2 Dayton Raiders Swim Club 344Dayton Raiders Swim Club
3 Mason Manta Rays 341Mason Manta Rays
4 Cincinnati Aquatic Club 285Cincinnati Aquatic Club
5 Ohio State Swim Club 221Ohio State Swim Club
6 Powel Crosley Jr YMCA 181Powel Crosley Jr YMCA
7 Wtrc Sharks 118Wtrc Sharks
8 Upper Arlington Swim Club 111Upper Arlington Swim Club
9 ME Lyons Ymca-Anderson Barra 89ME Lyons Ymca-Anderson Barra

10 Mercy HealthPlex Sea Wolves 68Mercy HealthPlex Sea Wolves
11 Westerville Aquatic Club 55Westerville Aquatic Club
12 Findlay Area Swim Team 48Findlay Area Swim Team
13 Countryside YMCA Torpedoes Swi 43Countryside YMCA Torpedoes Swi
13 Liberty Twp-Powell YMCA 43Liberty Twp-Powell YMCA
15 Dublin Community Swim Team 28Dublin Community Swim Team
16 United Swim Association 27United Swim Association
17 Un-Mioh 17Un-Mioh
17 Oak Hills Youth Athletics 17Oak Hills Youth Athletics
19 Kettering City Swim Team 3Kettering City Swim Team
20 Delaware YMCA 2Delaware YMCA

2,582.00Total
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Cincinnati Aquatic Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 12:36 PM  6/30/2016  Page 1
The Open Water Championship - 6/29/2016

Sanction #: OH-16LC-20
Results

Event 1  Boys 15 & Over 4k Open Water Ohio
AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Northern KY Clippers 171 Smith, Nick 51:35.21 20
Mason Manta Rays 182 Thatcher, Joel 51:47.76 17
Cincinnati Aquatic Club 173 Leibson, Charles 52:05.84 16
Powel Crosley Jr YMCA 174 Burt, Carson 52:24.50 15
Northern KY Clippers 165 Novak, Joey 52:32.75 14
Mercy HealthPlex Sea Wolves 196 Lewis, Mac 52:39.94 13
Cincinnati Aquatic Club 157 Wheeler, Grady 52:43.31 12
Dayton Raiders Swim Club 198 Spruill, Austin 52:57.24 11
Dayton Raiders Swim Club 179 Rine, Josh 54:20.29 9
Dayton Raiders Swim Club 1610 Lutes, Dawson 54:20.67 7
Ohio State Swim Club 1611 Chugh, Nicholas 54:27.66 6
Cincinnati Aquatic Club 1712 Wheeler, Gordon 55:32.10 5
Powel Crosley Jr YMCA 1613 Cashell, Dan 55:50.06 4
Wtrc Sharks 1614 Marusko, Ben 55:52.57 3
Mercy HealthPlex Sea Wolves 1615 Maring, Matthew 56:00.32 2
Mercy HealthPlex Sea Wolves 1516 Kalin, Greg 56:18.05 1
Dayton Raiders Swim Club 1717 Spencer, John 57:36.11
Wtrc Sharks 1518 Feldmeyer, Zach 57:38.59
Northern KY Clippers 1519 Kathman, Bradley 57:54.94
Cincinnati Aquatic Club 1620 Eihausen, Max 58:34.18
Powel Crosley Jr YMCA 1521 Valentine, Isaiah 58:46.11
Powel Crosley Jr YMCA 1622 Enderle, Ben 58:48.74
Dayton Raiders Swim Club 1623 Dutton, Joe 59:03.19
ME Lyons Ymca-Anderson Barra 1524 Tanaka, Jun 59:19.94
Powel Crosley Jr YMCA 1725 Herfel, Garrison 1:00:57.93
Powel Crosley Jr YMCA 1626 Prophater, Robert 1:01:00.07
Dayton Raiders Swim Club 1627 Brossart, Francesco 1:01:28.88
Kettering City Swim Team 1828 North, Joe 1:01:31.39
Cincinnati Aquatic Club 1529 Devine, Andrew 1:01:55.25
Powel Crosley Jr YMCA 1630 Kelley, Paxton 1:02:30.21
Cincinnati Aquatic Club 1731 Greenberger, Bradley 1:02:43.11
Greater Columbus Swim Team of 1732 McClurg, Austin 1:02:45.03
Kettering City Swim Team 1733 Hecker, Thomas 1:02:46.32
Wtrc Sharks 1534 Hankins, Cameron 1:03:52.50
Powel Crosley Jr YMCA 1535 Metzner, Stephen 1:12:22.61
Hydra Swimming 17--- Hammond, Ben DQ
Greater Columbus Swim Team of 17--- Le, Tin SCR
Ohio State Swim Club 15--- Lennox, Thomas SCR
Dayton Raiders Swim Club 18--- Stapp, Evan SCR
Dayton Raiders Swim Club 17--- Mitchell, Nathan SCR
Mercy HealthPlex Sea Wolves 15--- Vearil, Dylan SCR
ME Lyons Ymca-Anderson Barra 16--- Timko, Ethan SCR

Event 1  Boys 15 & Over 4k Open Water Allegheny Mountain
AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Seneca Valley Swim Club 161 Quiggle, Connor 55:26.02 20
Seneca Valley Swim Club 152 Bredl, Max 58:26.22 17
Valley Points Family YMCA Stin 153 Hansen, Caleb 1:05:18.41 16
Montour Aqua Club 154 May, Ryan 1:05:30.62 15
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The Open Water Championship - 6/29/2016

Sanction #: OH-16LC-20
Results

Event 1  Boys 15 & Over 4k Open Water Lake Erie
AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Heat- Hudson Explorers Aquatic 161 Ruscin, Dylan 57:38.85 20
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Cincinnati Aquatic Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 12:37 PM  6/30/2016  Page 1
The Open Water Championship - 6/29/2016

Sanction #: OH-16LC-20
Open Water

Boys 15 & Over 3x4k Team Open Water Ohio

AgeTeam Time Total Points
1 Cincinnati Aquatic Club A 2:40:21.25 40

Leibson, Charles M17  52:05.84
Wheeler, Grady M15  52:43.31
Wheeler, Gordon M17  55:32.10

2 Dayton Raiders Swim Club A 2:41:38.20 34
Spruill, Austin M19  52:57.24
Rine, Josh M17  54:20.29
Lutes, Dawson M16  54:20.67

3 Northern KY Clippers A 2:42:02.90 32
Smith, Nick M17  51:35.21
Novak, Joey M16  52:32.75
Kathman, Bradley M15  57:54.94

4 Mercy HealthPlex Sea Wolves A 2:44:58.31 30
Lewis, Mac M19  52:39.94
Maring, Matthew M16  56:00.32
Kalin, Greg M15  56:18.05

5 Powel Crosley Jr YMCA A 2:47:00.67 28
Burt, Carson M17  52:24.50
Cashell, Dan M16  55:50.06
Valentine, Isaiah M15  58:46.11

6 Wtrc Sharks A 2:57:23.66 26
Marusko, Ben M16  55:52.57
Feldmeyer, Zach M15  57:38.59
Hankins, Cameron M15  1:03:52.50

7 Dayton Raiders Swim Club B 2:58:08.18 24
Spencer, John M17  57:36.11
Dutton, Joe M16  59:03.19
Brossart, Francesco M16  1:01:28.88

8 Powel Crosley Jr YMCA B 3:00:46.74 22
Enderle, Ben M16  58:48.74
Herfel, Garrison M17  1:00:57.93
Prophater, Robert M16  1:01:00.07

9 Cincinnati Aquatic Club B 3:03:12.54 18
Eihausen, Max M16  58:34.18
Devine, Andrew M15  1:01:55.25
Greenberger, Bradley M17  1:02:43.11
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The Open Water Championship - 6/29/2016

Sanction #: OH-16LC-20
Results

Event 2  Girls 15 & Over 4k Open Water Ohio
AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Powel Crosley Jr YMCA 171 Keiner, Payton 54:55.89 20
Un-Mioh 202 Spelman, Shay 55:07.13 17
Northern KY Clippers 163 Glass, Sam 55:22.12 16
Northern KY Clippers 154 Piccirillo, Allie 55:22.57 15
Northern KY Clippers 165 Loesch, Abbie 56:09.05 14
Northern KY Clippers 166 Beil, Mallory 56:43.66 13
Mason Manta Rays 167 Cassidy, Kierstyn 58:36.92 12
Cincinnati Aquatic Club 168 Callard, Lucy 58:52.16 11
Northern KY Clippers 179 Mooney, Audrey 59:23.97 9
Dayton Raiders Swim Club 1610 Moran, Macleary 59:41.75 7
Cincinnati Aquatic Club 1611 Miller, Ali 59:44.99 6
Ohio State Swim Club 1512 Parker, Bridget 1:00:32.52 5
Findlay Area Swim Team 1513 Rupe, Madison 1:00:47.90 4
Powel Crosley Jr YMCA 1514 Valentine, Dominique 1:01:19.01 3
Kettering City Swim Team 1815 MacLeod, Molly 1:01:21.24 2
Liberty Twp-Powell YMCA 1816 Bently, Leona 1:01:24.12 1
Wtrc Sharks 1617 Zimmerman, Aliya 1:02:57.27
Unattached Mercy HealthPlex 1718 Jutze, Mary Kate 1:03:35.09
Ohio State Swim Club 1519 Passias, Liz 1:03:43.72
Wtrc Sharks 1820 Feldmeyer, Gabby 1:04:01.81
Cincinnati Aquatic Club 1521 Geary, Catherine 1:04:27.52
Cincinnati Aquatic Club 1722 Baldasare, Julia 1:05:02.00
Liberty Twp-Powell YMCA 1523 Marker, Meara 1:06:28.89
Westerville Aquatic Club 1524 Robare, Sydney 1:06:35.10
Cincinnati Aquatic Club 1625 Cannon, Aya 1:06:58.86
Mason Manta Rays 1526 Georgostathis, Angelika 1:07:01.83
Mason Manta Rays 1527 Wolf, Meredith 1:07:02.26
Findlay Area Swim Team 1728 Nordhaus, Michaela 1:07:18.32
Ohio State Swim Club 1529 Thompson, Emma 1:07:21.99
ME Lyons Ymca-Anderson Barra 1730 Tanaka, Rina 1:08:15.05
Hydra Swimming 1631 Dadosky, Amara 1:09:59.48
Powel Crosley Jr YMCA 1632 Bley, Julia 1:10:24.31
ME Lyons Ymca-Anderson Barra 1633 Carroll, Alison 1:10:49.72
Cincinnati Aquatic Club 1834 Walden, Elizabeth 1:11:17.15
Liberty Twp-Powell YMCA 1735 Ave, Sheridan 1:11:18.66
Coffman Family YMCA 1736 Hesseman, Anna 1:11:19.44
Cincinnati Aquatic Club 1637 Lewis, Kate 1:11:45.41
Pau Hana Swim Team 1538 Specht, Alexa 1:17:11.04
Powel Crosley Jr YMCA 1639 Casada, Abby 1:17:13.24
Kettering City Swim Team 1540 Hecker, Sarah 1:18:56.09
Wtrc Sharks 15--- Wooton, Megan SCR
Dayton Raiders Swim Club 16--- Kenyon, Madeline SCR
Dayton Raiders Swim Club 15--- Auditore, Sam SCR
Dublin Community Swim Team 16--- Maclaughlin, Delia SCR

Event 2  Girls 15 & Over 4k Open Water Allegheny Mountain
AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Greater Pittsburgh Aquatic Clu 161 Sipple, Stephanie 59:15.23 20
Mt Lebanon Aqua Club 172 Besterman, Amelia 1:00:58.55 17
Greater Latrobe Aqua Club 163 Smith, Emily 1:01:50.17 16
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The Open Water Championship - 6/29/2016

Sanction #: OH-16LC-20
Results

(Event 2  Girls 15 & Over 4k Open Water Allegheny Mountain)
AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Seneca Valley Swim Club 184 Grumski, Kassi 1:04:05.00 15
Seneca Valley Swim Club 155 Schlick, Marleah 1:04:30.51 14
Seneca Valley Swim Club 156 Kavanagh, Emily 1:05:22.65 13
Team Pittsburgh 157 Halapchuk, Rachel 1:09:06.91 12
Montour Aqua Club 168 Lopez, Juliette 1:10:31.91 11

Event 2  Girls 15 & Over 4k Open Water Lake Erie
AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Great Lakes Sailfish Swimming 151 Langius, Phoebe 55:04.19 20
SwimStrong 152 Judy, Kaylee 1:00:43.43 17
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Cincinnati Aquatic Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 1:36 PM  6/30/2016  Page 1
The Open Water Championship - 6/29/2016

Sanction #: OH-16LC-20
Open Water

Girls 15 & Over 3x4k Team Open Water Allegheny Mountain

AgeTeam Time Total Points
1 Seneca Valley Swim Club A 3:13:58.16 40

Grumski, Kassi W18  1:04:05.00
Kavanagh, Emily W15  1:05:22.65
Schlick, Marleah W15  1:04:30.51

Girls 15 & Over 3x4k Team Open Water Ohio

AgeTeam Time Total Points
1 Northern KY Clippers A 2:46:53.74 40

Glass, Sam W16  55:22.12
Piccirillo, Allie W15  55:22.57
Loesch, Abbie W16  56:09.05

2 Cincinnati Aquatic Club A 3:03:04.67 34
Callard, Lucy W16  58:52.16
Miller, Ali W16  59:44.99
Geary, Catherine W15  1:04:27.52

3 Powel Crosley Jr YMCA A 3:06:39.21 32
Valentine, Dominique W15  1:01:19.01
Bley, Julia W16  1:10:24.31
Keiner, Payton W17  54:55.89

4 Ohio State Swim Club A 3:11:38.23 30
Parker, Bridget W15  1:00:32.52
Passias, Liz W15  1:03:43.72
Thompson, Emma W15  1:07:21.99

5 Mason Manta Rays A 3:12:41.01 28
Cassidy, Kierstyn W16  58:36.92
Georgostathis, Angelika W15  1:07:01.83
Wolf, Meredith W15  1:07:02.26

6 Liberty Twp-Powell YMCA A 3:19:11.67 26
Ave, Sheridan W17  1:11:18.66
Bently, Leona W18  1:01:24.12
Marker, Meara W15  1:06:28.89

7 Cincinnati Aquatic Club B 3:23:18.01 24
Baldasare, Julia W17  1:05:02.00
Cannon, Aya W16  1:06:58.86
Walden, Elizabeth W18  1:11:17.15
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Cincinnati Aquatic Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 2:04 PM  6/30/2016  Page 1
The Open Water Championship - 6/29/2016

Sanction #: OH-16LC-20
Results

Event 3  Boys 13-14 3k Open Water Ohio
AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Northern KY Clippers 141 Lanham, Aaron 39:49.63 20
Northern KY Clippers 132 Young, Seth 40:04.44 17
United Swim Association 133 Vann, Brady 41:07.73 16
Cincinnati Aquatic Club 144 Day, Brandon 41:45.81 15
ME Lyons Ymca-Anderson Barra 135 Karschnik, Jonah 42:29.29 14
ME Lyons Ymca-Anderson Barra 146 Carroll, Mac 43:17.85 13
Northern KY Clippers 147 Brewer, William 44:11.79 12
Ohio State Swim Club 138 Thomas, Heath 44:40.44 11
Northern KY Clippers 139 Knollman, Parker 45:00.21 9
Upper Arlington Swim Club 1410 Ray, Reed 45:42.36 7
Upper Arlington Swim Club 1411 Ventresca, Antonio 45:49.01 6
Upper Arlington Swim Club 1312 Ray, Thomas 45:53.22 5
Upper Arlington Swim Club 1313 Voss, Avery 46:11.63 4
Upper Arlington Swim Club 1314 Jay, Hayden 47:23.89 3
Wtrc Sharks 1315 Spaulding, Jacob 47:25.09 2
Westerville Aquatic Club 1316 Andrews, Riley 48:27.36 1
ME Lyons Ymca-Anderson Barra 1417 Recht, Davis 49:03.31
Dublin Community Swim Team 1318 Wyner, Austin 49:05.08
Oak Hills Youth Athletics 1319 Ridner, Brian 49:21.97
Oak Hills Youth Athletics 1320 Kellner, Conall 49:23.37
Mason Manta Rays 1421 Shin, Jonah 49:24.14
Northern KY Clippers 1322 Lester, Patrick 49:44.52
Cincinnati Aquatic Club 1423 Campa, Will 49:47.04
Liberty Twp-Powell YMCA 1424 Ingram, Dylan 50:26.85
ME Lyons Ymca-Anderson Barra 1325 Giegel, Mitch 51:03.85
Mason Manta Rays 1426 Diangelo, Nicky 51:25.38
Liberty Twp-Powell YMCA 1427 Sells, Nick 51:56.17
Dublin Community Swim Team 1328 Novak, Dominic 52:11.83
Dublin Community Swim Team 1329 Maclaughlin, Ian 52:19.12
Upper Arlington Swim Club 1430 Widman, Brody 53:54.72
Powel Crosley Jr YMCA 1331 Valentine, Joshua 55:13.78
Powel Crosley Jr YMCA 1432 Kelley, Griffin 57:20.05
Wtrc Sharks 1333 Dawson, Kyle 58:51.59
Dublin Community Swim Team 1334 Reynolds, Tyler 59:37.64
Hydra Swimming 1335 Obert, Joey 59:47.89
Dublin Community Swim Team 1336 Imamura, Zach 59:52.73
Hydra Swimming 1437 Stafford, Noah 1:10:26.08
Cincinnati Aquatic Club 13--- Starkey, Ben SCR
Mercy HealthPlex Sea Wolves 13--- Reblando, Harry SCR
Wtrc Sharks 13--- Wooton, Gavin SCR
Ohio State Swim Club 13--- Suarez, Sergio SCR
Ohio State Swim Club 14--- Ferguson, Charlie SCR
Mason Manta Rays 13--- Butler, Seth SCR
Kettering City Swim Team 14--- Merz, Zach SCR
Coffman Family YMCA 14--- Hagan, Josh SCR

Event 3  Boys 13-14 3k Open Water Allegheny Mountain
AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Seneca Valley Swim Club 141 Blazer, Owen 42:50.57 20
Seneca Valley Swim Club 132 Elliott, Trevor 47:21.97 17

Tha
nk

 Y
ou

 !



Cincinnati Aquatic Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 2:04 PM  6/30/2016  Page 2
The Open Water Championship - 6/29/2016

Sanction #: OH-16LC-20
Results

(Event 3  Boys 13-14 3k Open Water Allegheny Mountain)
AgeName Team Finals Time Points

South Fayette Aqua Club 133 Fincke, Garrett 47:26.33 16
Montour Aqua Club 134 May, Alex 50:01.19 15
South Fayette Aqua Club 145 Tucker, Carson 50:15.92 14
Montour Aqua Club 136 Lopez, Marco 56:06.27 13

Event 3  Boys 13-14 3k Open Water Lake Erie
AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Lake Erie Silver Dolphins 141 Golovan, Noah 44:58.66 20
Great Lakes Sailfish Swimming 14--- Tekieli, Nicolas SCR
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The Open Water Championship - 6/29/2016

Sanction #: OH-16LC-20
Open Water

Boys 13-14 3x3k Team Open Water Ohio

AgeTeam Time Total Points
1 Northern KY Clippers A 2:04:05.86 40

Lanham, Aaron M14  39:49.63
Young, Seth M13  40:04.44
Brewer, William M14  44:11.79

2 ME Lyons Ymca-Anderson Barra A 2:14:50.45 34
Karschnik, Jonah M13  42:29.29
Carroll, Mac M14  43:17.85
Recht, Davis M14  49:03.31

3 Upper Arlington Swim Club A 2:17:24.59 32
Ray, Reed M14  45:42.36
Ventresca, Antonio M14  45:49.01
Ray, Thomas M13  45:53.22

4 Upper Arlington Swim Club B 2:27:30.24 30
Voss, Avery M13  46:11.63
Jay, Hayden M13  47:23.89
Widman, Brody M14  53:54.72

5 Dublin Community Swim Team A 2:33:36.03 28
Wyner, Austin M13  49:05.08
Novak, Dominic M13  52:11.83
Maclaughlin, Ian M13  52:19.12
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Cincinnati Aquatic Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 2:13 PM  6/30/2016  Page 1
The Open Water Championship - 6/29/2016

Sanction #: OH-16LC-20
Results

Event 4  Girls 13-14 3k Open Water Ohio
AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Northern KY Clippers 131 Denigan, Mariah 40:50.53 20
Findlay Area Swim Team 142 Katayama, Klava 41:00.48 17
Wtrc Sharks 133 Lane, Nicola 41:36.18 16
Mason Manta Rays 134 Lugbill, Reese 42:03.72 15
Mason Manta Rays 135 Lugbill, Ashley 43:16.49 14
Cincinnati Aquatic Club 146 Rice, Jillian 43:20.01 13
Westerville Aquatic Club 147 Delligatti, Lauren 43:56.91 12
United Swim Association 148 Geringer, Maya 43:59.02 11
Mason Manta Rays 149 Baker, Anna 45:50.88 9
Mason Manta Rays 1410 Thatcher, Mia 45:59.11 7
Cincinnati Aquatic Club 1411 Reinhard, Marlee 46:13.12 6
Cincinnati Aquatic Club 1412 Callard, Dottie 46:13.61 5
Cincinnati Aquatic Club 1313 Cannon, Nami 46:14.07 4
Powel Crosley Jr YMCA 1314 Elliott, Mikaela 46:24.74 3
Mason Manta Rays 1415 Grau, McKenzie 47:26.53 2
Kettering City Swim Team 1316 Quinn, Julia 47:27.17 1
Northern KY Clippers 1317 Floyd, Avery 47:30.44
Wtrc Sharks 1418 Lair, Kate 47:44.37
Northern KY Clippers 1419 Cayze, Jenna 47:50.97
Cincinnati Aquatic Club 1420 DeCamp, Katarina 47:57.65
Kettering City Swim Team 1321 Ollier, Maggie 48:00.14
ME Lyons Ymca-Anderson Barra 1322 Redden, Sarah 48:11.46
Ohio State Swim Club 1423 Anderson, Sarah 48:24.47
Powel Crosley Jr YMCA 1424 Wills, Megan 48:25.27
Countryside YMCA Torpedoes Swi 1325 Short, Lucy 48:28.21
Findlay Area Swim Team 1426 Diehl, Gabby 48:31.83
Countryside YMCA Torpedoes Swi 1327 Gordon, Kate 48:38.29
Oak Hills Youth Athletics 1328 Luca, Bre 48:59.11
Upper Arlington Swim Club 1429 Hendershot, Abby 49:15.14
Wtrc Sharks 1330 Crouch, Taylor 49:21.81
Northern KY Clippers 1331 Zehnder, Lilly 49:28.96
Sand Otter Swimming 1332 Haitonic, Rachel 49:43.84
Wtrc Sharks 1333 Wishnok, Miranda 49:47.79
Liberty Twp-Powell YMCA 1434 Ave, Olivia 50:34.01
Upper Arlington Swim Club 1335 Jay, Addie 51:06.79
Mercy HealthPlex Sea Wolves 1336 Aman, Hannah 51:16.26
Mason Manta Rays 1437 Fries, Lauren 51:24.49
Pau Hana Swim Team 1338 Nelson, Meg 52:19.25
Greater Columbus Swim Team of 1339 Grieshop, Ally 52:21.95
Greater Columbus Swim Team of 1340 Christy, Paige 52:25.07
Ohio State Swim Club 1441 Lu, Angela 53:06.47
Mason Manta Rays 1342 Schoenlein, Ashley 53:36.63
Westerville Aquatic Club 1443 Knodel, Erika 54:39.53
Powel Crosley Jr YMCA 1344 Frey, Jullia 55:04.03
Upper Arlington Swim Club 1445 Fernandez, Catalina 1:00:03.34
Mercy HealthPlex Sea Wolves 1346 Menker, Lauren 1:00:16.47
Grove City YMCA 1347 Byas, Rose 1:00:21.01
Mercy HealthPlex Sea Wolves 1348 Richardson, Carly 1:02:00.46
Mason Manta Rays 1349 Cassidy, Teagan 1:02:36.46
Ohio State Swim Club 13--- Kreinbrink, Rylee SCR
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Cincinnati Aquatic Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 2:13 PM  6/30/2016  Page 2
The Open Water Championship - 6/29/2016

Sanction #: OH-16LC-20
Results

(Event 4  Girls 13-14 3k Open Water Ohio)
AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Wtrc Sharks 13--- Meinking, Cecelia SCR
Dublin Community Swim Team 14--- Kington, Zoe SCR
Findlay Area Swim Team 14--- Kitchen, Alexis SCR
Sand Otter Swimming 14--- Stover, Ellie SCR
Ohio State Swim Club 13--- Volker, Annie SCR
Findlay Area Swim Team 14--- Porinchok, Syd SCR
Northern KY Clippers 14--- Reil, Selina SCR
UnAtt - Ohio State Swim Club 14--- Cherryhomes, Grace SCR
Powel Crosley Jr YMCA 13--- Daria, Jenna SCR
Ohio State Swim Club 14--- Bergmann, Olivia SCR
Powel Crosley Jr YMCA 14--- Black, Cathy SCR
Dayton Raiders Swim Club 14--- Granderson, Maya SCR
Ohio State Swim Club 14--- Keaton, Lindsey SCR
Ohio State Swim Club 13--- Fields, Logan SCR

Event 4  Girls 13-14 3k Open Water West Virginia
AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Parkersburg YMCA Swim Team 141 Cox, Grace 49:25.99 20

Event 4  Girls 13-14 3k Open Water Allegheny Mountain
AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Wheeling YMCA - WV 131 Marody, Maggie 45:53.90 20
Seneca Valley Swim Club 142 Listwak, Julia 46:11.57 17
UnAtt - Usc Swim Club 133 Schlichting, Sophia 46:12.44 16
Seneca Valley Swim Club 144 Tekelenburg, Emily 46:18.11 15
Seneca Valley Swim Club 135 Kreber, Emma 48:33.63 14
Seneca Valley Swim Club 146 Petrella, Gianna 53:00.97 13
Montour Aqua Club 137 Lutsiv, Natali 55:16.48 12
Montour Aqua Club 138 Trevenen, Sophia 55:17.35 11
Valley Points Family YMCA Stin 139 Forster, Isabella 57:21.41 9
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The Open Water Championship - 6/29/2016

Sanction #: OH-16LC-20
Open Water

Girls 13-14 3x3k Team Open Water Allegheny Mountain

AgeTeam Time Total Points
1 Seneca Valley Swim Club A 2:27:46.17 40

Listwak, Julia W14  46:11.57
Kreber, Emma W13  48:33.63
Petrella, Gianna W14  53:00.97

Girls 13-14 3x3k Team Open Water Ohio

AgeTeam Time Total Points
1 Mason Manta Rays A 2:11:11.09 40

Lugbill, Reese W13  42:03.72
Lugbill, Ashley W13  43:16.49
Baker, Anna W14  45:50.88

2 Cincinnati Aquatic Club A 2:15:46.74 34
Rice, Jillian W14  43:20.01
Reinhard, Marlee W14  46:13.12
Callard, Dottie W14  46:13.61

3 Northern KY Clippers A 2:16:11.94 32
Denigan, Mariah W13  40:50.53
Floyd, Avery W13  47:30.44
Cayze, Jenna W14  47:50.97

4 Wtrc Sharks A 2:18:42.36 30
Lane, Nicola W13  41:36.18
Lair, Kate W14  47:44.37
Crouch, Taylor W13  49:21.81

5 Mason Manta Rays B 2:24:50.13 28
Thatcher, Mia W14  45:59.11
Grau, McKenzie W14  47:26.53
Fries, Lauren W14  51:24.49

6 Powel Crosley Jr YMCA A 2:29:54.04 26
Elliott, Mikaela W13  46:24.74
Wills, Megan W14  48:25.27
Frey, Jullia W13  55:04.03

7 Upper Arlington Swim Club A 2:40:25.27 24
Hendershot, Abby W14  49:15.14
Jay, Addie W13  51:06.79
Fernandez, Catalina W14  1:00:03.34

8 Mercy HealthPlex Sea Wolves A 2:53:33.19 22
Aman, Hannah W13  51:16.26
Menker, Lauren W13  1:00:16.47
Richardson, Carly W13  1:02:00.46Tha
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The Open Water Championship - 6/29/2016

Sanction #: OH-16LC-20
Results

Event 5  Boys 11-12 2k Open Water Ohio
AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Cincinnati Aquatic Club 121 Gockerman, Nicholas 27:33.01 20
Dayton Raiders Swim Club 122 Rine, Michael 28:00.05 17
Findlay Area Swim Team 123 Stocker, Parker 29:02.98 16
Ohio State Swim Club 124 McInerney, Brady 29:04.10 15
Dayton Raiders Swim Club 125 Troyer, Preston 29:05.47 14
Ohio State Swim Club 126 Peck, Mason 29:22.75 13
Countryside YMCA Torpedoes Swi 127 Glennon, Kevin 29:26.08 12
Dayton Raiders Swim Club 128 Campbell, Sam 29:32.47 11
Dayton Raiders Swim Club 119 Sullivan, Luke 30:12.07 9
Dayton Raiders Swim Club 1210 Davis, Jordan 30:13.23 7
ME Lyons Ymca-Anderson Barra 1211 Grandy, Jack 30:20.75 6
Northern KY Clippers 1212 Conrad, Ethan 31:25.23 5
Northern KY Clippers 1213 Lanham, David 31:28.24 4
Countryside YMCA Torpedoes Swi 1214 Stutz, Trey 31:30.60 3
Oak Hills Youth Athletics 1215 Clark, Nathan 32:00.23 2
Powel Crosley Jr YMCA 1116 Valentine, Jeremiah 32:26.93 1
Northern KY Clippers 1117 Connelly, Liam 32:31.74
Ohio State Swim Club 1118 Lu, Andy 32:43.68
Dayton Raiders Swim Club 1119 Pennington, Nate 33:27.04
Mason Manta Rays 1220 Shooner, Levi 33:55.79
Ohio State Swim Club 1121 Byas, Gunnar 34:05.20
Upper Arlington Swim Club 1122 Ray, Patrick 34:25.39
Powel Crosley Jr YMCA 1223 Otten, Ethan 34:25.83
Countryside YMCA Torpedoes Swi 1124 Kaleta, John 34:28.76
Dayton Raiders Swim Club 1225 Wilgus, Aden 34:31.07
Liberty Twp-Powell YMCA 1226 McAlister, Max 34:31.37
Ohio State Swim Club 1227 Miller, Aidan 34:39.05
Westerville Aquatic Club 1128 Delligatti, Jack 34:46.55
Dayton Raiders Swim Club 1229 Peaden, Connor 35:19.74
Mason Manta Rays 1130 Swezey, Jayson 35:35.53
Dublin Community Swim Team 1231 Shaughnessy, Liam 35:45.83
Northern KY Clippers 1132 Reil, Rene' 35:54.17
Northern KY Clippers 1133 Kuhn, Charlie 38:24.27
Wtrc Sharks 11--- Quinn, Skylar DQ
Liberty Twp-Powell YMCA 12--- Lowrie, Evan DQ
Cincinnati Aquatic Club 12--- Wallace, Charlie SCR
Dublin Community Swim Team 11--- Sherrer, Dean SCR
Dublin Community Swim Team 12--- Wenzel, Colson SCR
Hydra Swimming 12--- Helmes, Seth SCR
Cincinnati Aquatic Club 12--- Ford, Will SCR
Mercy HealthPlex Sea Wolves 11--- Reblando, Xavier SCR

Event 5  Boys 11-12 2k Open Water Allegheny Mountain
AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Valley Points Family YMCA Stin 111 Sterlitz, Parker 29:37.65 20
Seneca Valley Swim Club 122 Donaldson, Kevin 29:44.22 17
Valley Points Family YMCA Stin 113 Hansen, Levi 32:47.66 16
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The Open Water Championship - 6/29/2016

Sanction #: OH-16LC-20
Results

Event 5  Boys 11-12 2k Open Water Lake Erie
AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Lake Erie Silver Dolphins 121 Wolke, Christian 28:23.54 20
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The Open Water Championship - 6/29/2016

Sanction #: OH-16LC-20
Open Water

Boys 11-12 3x2k Team Open Water Ohio

AgeTeam Time Total Points
1 Dayton Raiders Swim Club A 1:26:37.99 40

Rine, Michael M12  28:00.05
Troyer, Preston M12  29:05.47
Campbell, Sam M12  29:32.47

2 Ohio State Swim Club A 1:31:10.53 34
McInerney, Brady M12  29:04.10
Peck, Mason M12  29:22.75
Lu, Andy M11  32:43.68

3 Dayton Raiders Swim Club B 1:33:52.34 32
Sullivan, Luke M11  30:12.07
Davis, Jordan M12  30:13.23
Pennington, Nate M11  33:27.04

4 Northern KY Clippers A 1:35:25.21 30
Conrad, Ethan M12  31:25.23
Lanham, David M12  31:28.24
Connelly, Liam M11  32:31.74

5 Countryside YMCA Torpedoes Swi A 1:35:25.44 28
Glennon, Kevin M12  29:26.08
Stutz, Trey M12  31:30.60
Kaleta, John M11  34:28.76
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The Open Water Championship - 6/29/2016

Sanction #: OH-16LC-20
Results

Event 6  Girls 11-12 2k Open Water Ohio
AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Northern KY Clippers 121 Hill, Kasey 28:17.19 20
Northern KY Clippers 122 Tucker, Mackenzie 28:21.96 17
Ohio State Swim Club 123 Peroni, Martina 28:29.61 16
Ohio State Swim Club 124 Routh, Hannah 28:42.01 15
Northern KY Clippers 115 Young, Callie 29:13.49 14
Northern KY Clippers 126 Skaggs, Maycie 29:14.06 13
Ohio State Swim Club 127 Cherok, Lucia 29:30.39 12
Northern KY Clippers 118 Smith, Elizabeth 29:40.65 11
Dayton Raiders Swim Club 129 Olson, Devyn 29:53.40 9
Wtrc Sharks 1210 Fetter, Sophia 30:04.25 7
Westerville Aquatic Club 1211 Knodel, Alex 31:37.77 6
Northern KY Clippers 1112 Bauer, Rosie 31:39.70 5
Dayton Raiders Swim Club 1213 Sperber, Julia 31:40.35 4
ME Lyons Ymca-Anderson Barra 1114 Sutphin, Ava 31:40.78 3
ME Lyons Ymca-Anderson Barra 1215 Wilver, Aubrey 31:44.40 2
Ohio State Swim Club 1116 Antonetz, Sloane 32:07.44 1
Countryside YMCA Torpedoes Swi 1117 Fisher, Katie 32:11.88
Findlay Area Swim Team 1118 Green, Emelia 32:30.50
Countryside YMCA Torpedoes Swi 1219 Duncan, Faith 32:34.04
Grove City YMCA 1220 Fisher, Eloise 32:38.96
Dayton Raiders Swim Club 1221 Warren, Lily 32:49.23
Mercy HealthPlex Sea Wolves 1222 Wojno, Julianna 32:50.66
Mason Manta Rays 1223 Richards, Sydney 33:12.65
Mason Manta Rays 1124 Fries, Allison 33:15.29
Cincinnati Aquatic Club 1125 Herriott, Lilly 33:17.12
Powel Crosley Jr YMCA 1226 Clippard, Lauren 33:21.03
Dayton Raiders Swim Club 1227 Yamamoto, Claire 33:25.56
Wtrc Sharks 1128 Spaulding, Sarah 33:27.80
Delaware YMCA 1229 Taracko, Sophia 34:34.20
Westerville Aquatic Club 1230 Ruff, Libby 34:41.60
United Swim Association 1131 O'Reilly, Bridget 35:09.51
Hydra Swimming 1232 Manolis, Elsie 35:32.24
Powel Crosley Jr YMCA 1233 Ryan, Lainey 35:58.36
Northern KY Clippers 1134 Brewer, Elizabeth 36:10.62
Wtrc Sharks 1235 Bole, Krisha 37:43.68
Westerville Aquatic Club 1136 Stoll, Emma 37:48.62
Northern KY Clippers 1237 Spritzky, Avery 38:08.63
Westerville Aquatic Club 1138 Stacey, Gwen 38:25.60
Westerville Aquatic Club 1239 Bowling, Caroline 40:31.86
Northern KY Clippers 1140 Lynn, Ameliya 41:22.95
Mason Manta Rays 1141 Kirk, Alex 41:55.23
Wtrc Sharks 1142 Seaton, Lucy 41:58.20
Wtrc Sharks 1143 Seaton, Lena 46:36.42
Powel Crosley Jr YMCA 12--- Holmes, Maddie SCR
Ohio State Swim Club 12--- Lachey, Ava SCR
Powel Crosley Jr YMCA 11--- Gilliand, Olivia SCR
Northern KY Clippers 12--- Sarakatsannis, Sophia SCR
Mason Manta Rays 12--- Reddy, Esha SCR
Ohio State Swim Club 11--- Bergmann, Elyse SCR
Cincinnati Aquatic Club 12--- Chan, Jessie SCR
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The Open Water Championship - 6/29/2016

Sanction #: OH-16LC-20
Results

(Event 6  Girls 11-12 2k Open Water Ohio)
AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Powel Crosley Jr YMCA 12--- Adames, Maria SCR
Ohio State Swim Club 12--- Fortney, Ava SCR
Dublin Community Swim Team 12--- Das, Cameron SCR

Event 6  Girls 11-12 2k Open Water Allegheny Mountain
AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Moon Aqua Club 121 McCune, Gaia 31:54.35 20
South Fayette Aqua Club 122 Ray, Lexi 31:56.09 17
Valley Points Family YMCA Stin 123 Seman, Brianna 35:41.18 16
Valley Points Family YMCA Stin 124 Forster, Tabitha 35:41.42 15

Event 6  Girls 11-12 2k Open Water Lake Erie
AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Great Lakes Sailfish Swimming 121 Ream, Kaley 29:54.32 20

Tha
nk

 Y
ou

 !



Cincinnati Aquatic Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 2:58 PM  6/30/2016  Page 1
The Open Water Championship - 6/29/2016

Sanction #: OH-16LC-20
Open Water

Girls 11-12 3x2k Team Open Water Ohio

AgeTeam Time Total Points
1 Northern KY Clippers A 1:25:52.64 40

Hill, Kasey W12  28:17.19
Tucker, Mackenzie W12  28:21.96
Young, Callie W11  29:13.49

2 Ohio State Swim Club A 1:26:42.01 34
Peroni, Martina W12  28:29.61
Routh, Hannah W12  28:42.01
Cherok, Lucia W12  29:30.39

3 Northern KY Clippers B 1:30:34.41 32
Skaggs, Maycie W12  29:14.06
Smith, Elizabeth W11  29:40.65
Bauer, Rosie W11  31:39.70

4 Dayton Raiders Swim Club A 1:34:22.98 30
Olson, Devyn W12  29:53.40
Sperber, Julia W12  31:40.35
Warren, Lily W12  32:49.23

5 Wtrc Sharks A 1:41:15.73 28
Fetter, Sophia W12  30:04.25
Spaulding, Sarah W11  33:27.80
Bole, Krisha W12  37:43.68

6 Mason Manta Rays A 1:48:23.17 26
Richards, Sydney W12  33:12.65
Fries, Allison W11  33:15.29
Kirk, Alex W11  41:55.23

7 Westerville Aquatic Club A 1:50:55.82 24
Ruff, Libby W12  34:41.60
Stoll, Emma W11  37:48.62
Stacey, Gwen W11  38:25.60
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The Open Water Championship - 6/29/2016

Sanction #: OH-16LC-20
Results

Event 7  Boys 10 & Under 1k Open Water Ohio
AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Ohio State Swim Club  91 Miller, Liam 15:32.07 20
ME Lyons Ymca-Anderson Barra 102 Craft, Cam 15:36.13 17
Liberty Twp-Powell YMCA 103 Springfield, Kaden 16:29.94 16
Oak Hills Youth Athletics 104 Burdick, Aidan 17:04.28 15
Mason Manta Rays 105 Reuss, Tom 17:29.22 14
Dayton Raiders Swim Club 106 Prizler, Tristan 17:46.75 13
Powel Crosley Jr YMCA 107 Bencurik, Mason 17:49.90 12
Northern KY Clippers 108 Zehnder, Samuel 18:02.43 11
Ohio State Swim Club 109 Cherok, Julian 18:36.59 9
Cincinnati Aquatic Club  810 Rucker, Nick 21:16.21 7
Powel Crosley Jr YMCA 1011 Ryan, AJ 23:09.19 6
Wtrc Sharks  912 Beeler, Michael 24:26.16 5
Northern KY Clippers 10--- Metzger, Alec SCR
Cincinnati Aquatic Club  8--- Chan, Hollis SCR

Event 7  Boys 10 & Under 1k Open Water Allegheny Mountain
AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Valley Points Family YMCA Stin 101 Forster, Gabriel 17:21.96 20
Valley Points Family YMCA Stin 102 Seman, Landon 20:28.33 17

Event 7  Boys 10 & Under 1k Open Water Lake Erie
AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Great Lakes Sailfish Swimming  81 Ream, Evan 16:17.34 20
Heat- Hudson Explorers Aquatic 102 Pallo, Logan 17:01.39 17
Lake Erie Silver Dolphins  83 Wolke, Julian 21:04.04 16
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The Open Water Championship - 6/29/2016

Sanction #: OH-16LC-20
Results

Event 8  Girls 10 & Under 1k Open Water Ohio
AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Mason Manta Rays 101 Schoenlein, Megan 16:02.42 20
Mason Manta Rays  92 Bacher, Taylor 16:04.16 17
Northern KY Clippers 103 Denigan, Mackenzie 17:33.56 16
Cincinnati Aquatic Club 104 Gockerman, Natalie 17:36.63 15
Dayton Raiders Swim Club  95 Hein, Alex 18:14.76 14
Dayton Raiders Swim Club  96 Smittle, Katelyn 18:25.56 13
Westerville Aquatic Club 107 Mowrey, Brenna 18:28.01 12
Findlay Area Swim Team  98 Green, Ava 18:40.35 11
Powel Crosley Jr YMCA 109 Wills, Hailey 18:55.03 9
Mason Manta Rays 1010 Asher, Maddy 19:37.08 7
Mason Manta Rays 1011 Klasmeier, Rachel 19:39.01 6
Dayton Raiders Swim Club  912 Whitt, Kayann 19:44.02 5
Mason Manta Rays  913 Miller, Abby 20:11.63 4
Mason Manta Rays 1014 Miller, Rory 21:12.48 3
Delaware YMCA  915 Taracko, Eva 23:21.29 2
Wtrc Sharks 1016 Zeppettella, Carla 23:51.62 1
Dublin Community Swim Team 10--- Cicak, Isabella SCR

Event 8  Girls 10 & Under 1k Open Water West Virginia
AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Parkersburg YMCA Swim Team 101 Claypoole, Jordan 15:40.61 20

Event 8  Girls 10 & Under 1k Open Water Allegheny Mountain
AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Valley Points Family YMCA Stin  91 Sterlitz, Amara 18:39.07 20
Valley Points Family YMCA Stin  92 Forster, Vanessa 18:45.06 17
Montour Aqua Club 103 Lopez, Ireland 21:01.12 16
Montour Aqua Club 104 Trevenen, Amelia 21:01.54 15
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The Open Water Championship - 6/29/2016

Sanction #: OH-16LC-20
Open Water

Girls 10 & Under 3x1k Team Open Water Ohio

AgeTeam Time Total Points
1 Mason Manta Rays A 51:43.66 40

Schoenlein, Megan W10  16:02.42
Bacher, Taylor W9  16:04.16
Asher, Maddy W10  19:37.08

2 Dayton Raiders Swim Club A 56:24.34 34
Hein, Alex W9  18:14.76
Smittle, Katelyn W9  18:25.56
Whitt, Kayann W9  19:44.02

3 Mason Manta Rays B 1:01:03.12 32
Klasmeier, Rachel W10  19:39.01
Miller, Abby W9  20:11.63
Miller, Rory W10  21:12.48
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